
 
 

 

Commercial Services Contact List - Conventional Pipelines Business Unit 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

O: (403) 817-7190

C: (403) 585-8799

O: (403) 817-7136

C:  (403) 903-7895

O: (403) 691-7629

C: (403) 988-2197

O: (587) 293-5417

C:  (403) 200-1142

LVP Logistics
O: (403) 231-7418

C: (587) 229-8457

O: (403) 718-1486

C: (403) 607-3814

O: (403) 231-7552

C: (403) 862-1370

O: (403) 231-6704

C: (403) 660-4048

O: (403) 691-7686

C: (403) 383-4928

O: (587) 534-6462

C: (403) 371-3836

O: (403) 231-7441

C: (403) 510-2668

O: (403) 231-7445

C: (403) 620-4797

O: (403) 218-6905

C: (403) 200-4977

O: (403) 231-6347

C: (587) 215-8430

O: (587) 534-4089 

C: (403) 542-0398

Ron Franklin Director, Commercial Services rfranklin@pembina.com

Tasha Cadotte Manager, Commercial Services tcadotte@pembina.com

Andrea Bellows Manager, LVP Logistics abellows@pembina.com

William Penwell Manager, Terminals & HVP Logistics wpenwell@pembina.com

Melissa Todd Supervisor, LVP Logistics mtodd@pembina.com

Julian Wong Specialist LVP Logistics jwong@pembina.com

Rebecca Ng Senior LVP Logistics rng@pembina.com

Rodrigo Meson Senior LVP Logistics - Peace CRD/BC CRD rmeson@pembina.com

Furla Lau Senior LVP Logistics - AOSPL/Cheecham/Drayton C5+ flau@pembina.com

Eugene Kozyrev Senior LVP Logistics - CDH Terminal ekozyrev@pembina.com

Bianca To Senior LVP Logistics - BC C5+/Horizon bto@pembina.com

Connie Wock Senior LVP Logistics - Peace MSO cwockmel@pembina.com

Esther Chow Senior LVP Logistics - Swan Hills/Nipisi echow@pembina.com

Phuc Nguyen Drayton CRD pnguyen@pembina.com

Stephano Leblic Peace C5+/PEDS sleblic@pembina.com



 
 
 
 
 

 

HVP Logistics
O: (403) 218-6915

C: (403) 510-6414

O: (403) 718-1503

C: (403) 305-7046

O: (587) 293-1759

C: (587) 226-4428

O: (587) 534-4008

C: (403) 880-6624

O: (403) 231-2376

C: (403) 540-0530

Terminals Logistics
O: (403) 231-2374

C: (403) 863-9656

O: (587) 293-5466

C: (587) 223-8765

O: (403) 231-3142

C: (403) 797-3009

O: (403) 231-7401

C: (587) 223-8266

Commercial Services
O: (403) 231-7482

C: (403) 651-6777

O: (403) 231-3180

C: (403) 681-2494

O: (587) 534-6423

C: (403) 613-8983

O: (403) 231-3172

C: (587) 226-0893

O: (403) 718-1592

C: (403) 618-9692

O: (403) 817-7116

C: (587) 225-3299

Jon Brenneman Specialist HVP Logistics jbrenneman@pembina.com

Kevin Chau Senior HVP Logistics - Namao kchau@pembina.com

Peter Pono Peace ppono@pembina.com

Marcus Head Northern mhead@pembina.com

Axinya Safronova NEBC/Brazeau asafronova@pembina.com

Alexandra Warrington Senior Analyst - Terminals awarrington@pembina.com

Shane Jackson Senior Analyst - Terminals sjackson@pembina.com

Matt Keller Analyst - Terminals mkeller@pembina.com

Catherine Hay Analyst - Terminals cahay@pembina.com

Chad Rathwell Commercial Services Manager crathwell@pembina.com

Kristen Read Commercial Services Lead
C: (403) 369-5124

O: (587) 534-4102
kread@pembina.com

Jeremy Pono Commercial Services Lead jpono@pembina.com

Lisa McBain Commercial Services Lead lmcbain@pembina.com

Garrett Sagen Commercial Services Lead gsagen@pembina.com

Chad Taylor Representative, Commercial Services ctaylor@pembina.com

Leah Forman Analyst, Commercial Services leah.forman@pembina.com


